SE760 External Solid State Drive
The SE760 external SSD combines elegant aesthetics with high-speed performance. What's more, the SSD
sports a clean, streamlined design characterized by a sturdy metal shell with a clean hairline-brushed
surface. Using the USB 3.2 Gen 2 interface the SE760 delivers read speeds of up to 1000 MB/s.
Speedy Performance USB-C - It's Always the Right Way
With USB 3.2 Gen 2, the SE760 sports read speed of up
to 1,000 MB/s, which is up 12.5 times faster than an

Are your games taking forever to load? With the SE760
store your games and load them faster.
Features Ordering Information
● Read speed up to 1,000 MB/s
● Fast USB 3.2 Gen 2 with Type-C
● Built with advanced 3D NAND Flash
● Portable, compact, & stylish
● Shock-resistant
● Supports Windows, Mac OS, Android, Xbox one,
XBOX Series X|S, PS4 and PS5 consoles
Capacity Color Product Code EAN Code
256GB Titan-Gray ASE760-256GU32G2-CTI 4710273772691
256GB Black ASE760-256GU32G2-CBK 4710273772707
512GB Titan-Gray ASE760-512GU32G2-CTI 4710273772714
512GB Black ASE760-512GU32G2-CBK 4710273772721
1TB Titan-Gray ASE760-1TU32G2-CTI 4710273772738
1TB Black ASE760-1TU32G2-CBK 4710273772745
2TB Titan-Gray ASE760-2TU32G2-CTI 4710273773629
2TB Black ASE760-2TU32G2-CBK 4710273773636
Specifications
● Capacity: 256GB/512GB/1TB/2TB
● Color: Black/Titanium Gray
● Dimensions (L x W x H):